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Resultat Militar Snabbmatch Salem 2017-03-12

Namn/nr
Roland Hansing

Hakan Sjoberg
Peter Cederlof
Jenny Rosén
Ake Bergroth

Pelle Carlsson
Gary E Nelson
Peter Siegel
Ove Andersson
Bjorn Hellstrom
Mats Marmlind
Jonas Nilsson

Mats Lodén
Jonas Lantz

Carl Tullberg
Roland Hansing
Mikael Palmgren
Stefan Kullander
Robert Fahlstrém
Jaan Joandi
Dejan Inic

Hakan Sjoberg
Tony Lundberg
Monica Hjertqvist
Torbjorn Samuelsson
Jorgen Lindqvist
Max Eloranta

Dick Sj6lund

Einar Carlsson

Jan Hjertqvist
Mikael Hedlund
Robin Sortebech
Stefan Soderberg
Hans Trondsen
Thomas Andersson
Goran Almgvist

Pelle Carlsson
Liselott Samark

Jalen 2017

Klubb
Rasbo

Livgardet skf
Salem
Osseby
Salem

Lévsta

U-a handeld.
Katarina
Sthimspolisen
Sthimspolisen
Elitskyttesa.
Haningesk.

Osseby
Osseby
Bromma
Rasbo
Rosersberg
Lévsta
Gustavsberg
Salem
Grodinge

Livgardet skf
Katarina
Rasbo
Sodertilje
Gustavsberg
Bromma
Gustavsberg
Gustavsberg
Rasbo
Lunda
Lunda
Gustavsberg
Haningesk.
Salem
Salem

Lovsta
Sthimspolisen

Klass

Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

C1
(ox}
C1
(ox}
C1
(ox}
C1
(ox}
C1

Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

c3
c3

1 2

16 39

47 46
44 46
42 41
42 43

47 47
44 46
44 42
44 45
43 43
37 47
19 29

44
41
40
48
43
42
40
33
31

47
46
45
45
46
39
43
43
24

49
49
46
43
44
45
42
44
41
28
43
39
28
22
37

49
45
44
46
41
43
45
46
41
39
43
37
37
39
35

48 48
50 50

3 4 5 6 7

29 33 37 39 31

47 49 46 45 49
48 44 45 45 46
40 44 41 41 44
46 45 38 49 41

46 46 48
45 44 42
50 48 46
41 49 44
45 45 46
32 44 43
40 26 31

46 48
41 47
44 47
45 47
34 40
18 34
24 30

50
41
34
40
39
43
39
38
28

43
38
49
41
44
39
38
44
20

42
41
48
44
41
40
40
41
37

40 40
46 47
46 35
44 42
43 35
36 41
37 37
42 35
43 30

49
44
46
46
45
44
49
39
37
39
31
45
42
34
41

49
49
45
48
48
49
45
44
42
43
45
45
47
38
40

47
46
48
42
45
45
43
48
42
41
40
34
29
29
31

48
48
46
45
46
42
48
45
45
32
41
45
39 43
41 34
31 36

47
48
45
44
47
43
43
43
34
43
45
34

50 50
50 48

48
49

50 49

8

37

46
49
46
38

50
46
49
44
46
40
31

43
47
47
45
43
39
45
43
40

50
45
41
47
47
48
42
46
49
40
38
43
43
38
40

50

9 10 11 12 Tot Std

39 34 41 33 408

45 47 46 46 559
44 43 41 45 540
45 38 40 44 506
39 46 38 37 502

47 45 46 49 565
42 44 44 49 534
36 35 39 47 527
42 46 38 41 526
37 35 43 38 495
42 44 44 44 469
30 37 18 27 342

47
42
39
39
38
45
40
36
10

43 40 46 525
44 45 44 522
45 49 43 520
29 43 43 503
41 39 43 495
38 47 46 495
34 40 43 476
38 45 35 473
28 33 31 355

47 47 48 48 578
42 48 43 45 552
45 48 45 48 547
47 45 45 45 543
45 43 41 43 535
44 38 45 49 535
31 45 47 45 525
42 42 42 43 524
45 40 41 48 505
46 47 42 42 482
43 31 30 44 474
36 44 40 18 460
35 40 28 41 452
39 43 34 34 425
20 39 38 21 409

49 47 48 48 585
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Ronnie Hellstrom
Mattias Thunstedt
Mats Marmlind
Johan Backe
William Ekekranz
Thomas Erlansson
Roger Bjorkman
Carl Waldenfeldt
Jonas Nilsson
Henrik Otterbeck

Gunilla Ahman

Jenny Rosén
Gun-Britt Hellstrom

Liselott Samark

Leopold Joandi
Nathalie Lodén
Jonathan Genc

Bjorn Hellstrom
Jan-Ake Lindstréom
Peter Cederlof
Peter Aberg
Christer Ostlundh
Anders Morberg
Gary E Nelson

Peter Siegel

Kjell Eriksson

Ake Bergroth

Ove Andersson
Kerstin Andersson
Ulf Hansson

Fredrik Ahman
Mats Lodén
Mikael Palmgren
Jonas Lantz
Jonas Genc

Thomas Herkevall
Dick sjolund
Conny Kristensson
Jan Hjertqvist

Jalen 2017
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Atlas Copco
Sthimspolisen
Elitskyttesa.
ACPK

Lunda

Salem

Rasbo
Tyresd
Haningesk.
ACPK

Haningesk.

Osseby
Sthimspolisen

Sthimspolisen

Salem
Osseby
Salem

Sthimspolisen
Salem

Salem

Lunda

Tyreso

Lunda

U-a Handeldvapel

Katarina
Ballongberget
Salem
Sthimspolisen
Sodertalje
Lévsta

Haningesk.
Osseby
Rosersberg
Osseby
Salem

Salem
Gustavsberg
Grodinge
Rasbo

Cc3
C3
c3
C3
c3
C3
Cc3
C3
c3
Cc3

DC1

DC2
DC2

DC3

JunC
JunC
JunC

VYC
VYC
VYC
VYC
VYC
VYC
VYC

VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC
VAC

R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

R2
R2
R2
R2

47
48
45
45
49
46
46
41
40
49

a7

44
37

45

40
35
38

46
48
43
45
29
42
40

45
47
47
43
46
41

45
48
30
44
31

43
48
44
44
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49
48
46
46
45
45
43
43
38
47

a7

46
40

46

44
40
36

45
41
47
40
44
43

44
41
44
48
40
39

43
41
35
38
21

47
48
43
47

50
49
44
45
44
48
47
41
39
45

45

43
46

48

46
40
28

47
47
44
45
41
45

39
48
43
45
44
41

37
32
33
34
30

49
48
45

49
48
45
48
49
40
46
48
45
40

a7

45
49

45

46
27
44

48
45
46
44
46
39
0

47
45
42
47
38
41

44
33
40
41
41

49
43
38

46 50 47
48 49 49
45 46 48
44 47 46
46 48 48
45 46 49
42 43 45
43 48 43
43 35 46
47 43 49
48 45 44
41 46 35
45 0 0
49 48 49
40
42
42

45
45
37

42
44 46
45 47
44 44
47 46 41
41 41 38
O 0 O

45
44
49
40

48 46
32 48
41 44
45 42
45 48
46 45

46
44
45
45
44
39

45 43 41
46 42 29
41 45 26
30 33 40
21 44 40

47 44 42
43 42 44
45 45 45

48
45
45
44
45
43
45
42
45
34

42

41
40

48

42
39
39

47
49
47
45
44
47
0

47
50
45
46
38
45

46
38
41
33
32

49
47
46

46 45 46 45 40 42

47
45
46
47
42
47
46
46
42
43

46

45
39

44

39
31
36

47
41
44
44
38
42
0

44
43
41
40
41
46

36
30
29
31
23

48
42
45
42

48 44 45 570
47 46 46 568
49 48 49 556
46 48 47 553
48 43 45 552
39 48 45 541
46 43 49 541
42 46 45 528
41 46 43 503
10 0 O 407
47 42 46 546
36
38

42
40

42 506
44 418
46 48 47 563
42
34
31

43
39
30

44 513
37 447
20 425

43
44
44
42

42
47
41
40
42 43
38 46
0 O

46 545
45 541
41 538
36 509
42 503
24 486
0 40

43
44
40
39
37
42

41 45 535
46 43 531
48 41 521
35 43 518
43 45 509
42 40 507

37
42

45 37 499
47 41 469
40 38 43 441
34 42 35 435
34 25 34 376

48 42 44 552
48 46 47 546
45 48 44 533
43 41 43 524
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Mikael Hedlund
Einar Carlsson
Jorgen Lindqvist
Monica Hjertqvist
Robin Sortebech
Christer Ostlundh
Max Eloranta
Anders Morberg
Stefan Soderberg
Tony Lundberg
Mathias Ehrlund
Hans Trondsen

Matteus Tuz
Roger Bjorkman
Jan-Ake Lindstrém
Pelle Carlsson
Mattias Thunstedt
Gary E Nelsson
Mats Marmlind
Peter Aberg
Jonas Nilsson

Jalen 2017

Lunda
Gustavsberg
Gustavsberg
Rasbo
Lunda
Tyresd
Bromma
Lunda
Gustavsberg
Katarina
Grodinge
Haningesk.

Salem

Rasbo

Salem

Lévsta
Sthimspolisen
U-a Handeld.
Elitskyttesa.
Lunda
Haningesk.

R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

44
46
43
45
44
45
38
35
31
28
35
11

50
48
49
49
44
46
41
45
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46
47
42
43
44
44
44
38
41
31
33
11

48
48
47
47
47
49
41
43

42
45
45
45
35
40
35
38
34
37
26
11

48
48
47
50
47
47
36
42

46 30 21

43
47
42
47
44
40
44
36
37

43 41 46
43 48 46
40 42 43
47 43 45
43 38 39
39 40 45
46 40 44
38 41 45
41 40 39
36 35 45 44
42 32 42 43
22 14 15 20

46
45
44
47
45
41
44
42
37
40
45
28

48
48
47 46
46 48 48 46
49 46 42 48
45 44 43 45
40 41 43 43 44
39 45 46 41 43
37 39 34 35 35

48
47

47 47
45 48
50 42

49
45
45
48
44
44

43 45 30 47 516
31 39 34 44 515
38 45 44 43 511
28 35 46 35 506
42 44 41 37 496
39 44 35 41 493
33 41 42 40 491
39 39 30 43 464
40 32 35 37 444
31 43 18 34 422
30 41 29 20 418
13 24 15 16 200

48 567
45 563
46 553
40 539
45 538

45 44 45
49 44 48
48 40 46
37 43 37
39 45 42
38 39 41 43 524
37 42 42 44 494
32 42 33 36 487
35 30 28 40 410

™ ™ ™ n»vw nvu v



